NEST
36
65
68
88

172
188
307
485
519
580
811

CITY, STATE
Southwestern CT
Union City, CT
Meriden, CT
New Britain, CT
West Warwick, Rl
Salem, MA
Southington, CT
Chelsea, MA
Middletown, CT
Pittsfield, MA
New Britain, CT

MEMBERS

705

48
296
333

66

143
444
122
346
389

84

2976

DELEGATES

29

2

12

14

3

6

18

5

14

16

4

123



